Universidad Central del Caribe
CITI PROGRAM COURSES

Title
Biomedical Research - Basic/Refresher
Biosafety and Biosecurity
Biosafety and Biosecurity (BSS)
Introduction to Biosafety
Basic Biosafety Training
Biosafety Retraining
Biosafety Officer Training
Biosecurity
Animal Biosafety
Shiping and Transport of Regulated Biological Materials
OSHA Bloodbrone Pathogens
Select Agents, Biosecurity and Bioterrorism
Emergency and Incident Response to Biohazard Spills and Releases
Human Gene Transfer Trials
NIH Recombinant DNA (rDNA) Guidelines
OSHA Personal Protective Equipment Training
Institutional Biosafety Committee Member
Nanotechnology
Dual Use Research of Concern (DURC)
USDA Permits
Conflict of Interest
Conflict of Interest mini course
Good Clinical Practice
CITI Good Clinical Practice Course (GCP)
Human Subjects Research
Biomedical Research - Basic/Refresher
CilTI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Clinical Investigators
CITI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Fundraisers
CITI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Marketers
CITI Health Information Privacy and Securit (HIPS) for Students and Instructors
IRB Members - Basic/Refresher
Social & Behavioral Research - Basic/Refresher
Students - Class projects
Data or Specimens Only Research - Basic/Refresher
Lab Animal Research
Antibody Production in Animals
IACUC Chairs, Members and Coordinators
Investigators, Staff and Students
Reducing Pain and Distress in Laboratory Mice and Rats
Working with Animals in Biomedical Research - Refresher Course

43029

60006

43030

43029
49306
49307
49310
49308
43032
43031
49305
49304

49334
49318
49317
49319
49332



Working with Mice in Research 49322

Working with Rats in Research Settings 49323
Lab Chemical Safety 207660
Fundamental Concepts of Laboratory Chemical Safety 19628
Chemical Storage and Segregation 19629
Emergency Planning 19630
Chemical Fume Hoods 19631
Hazard ldentification and Risk Assessment 19632
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) When Using Hazardous Chemicals 19633
Laboratory Waste Management 19634
Transporting Hazardous Chemicals 19635
Chemical Security 19636
Compressed Gas Cylinders 19637
Responsible Conduct of Research
Biomedical Responsible Conduct of Research 65378
Humanities Responsible Conduct of Research 65383
Physical Science Responsible Conduct of Research 65382
Responsible Conduct of Research for Administrators 65380
Responsible Conduct of Research for Engineers 65379

Social & Behavioral Responsible Conduct of Research 65381



