## **Universidad Central del Caribe**

## CITI PROGRAM COURSES

Title	ID
Biomedical Research - Basic/Refresher	43029
Biosafety and Biosecurity	
Biosafety and Biosecurity (BSS)	
Introduction to Biosafety	
Basic Biosafety Training	
Biosafety Retraining	
Biosafety Officer Training	
Biosecurity	
Animal Biosafety	
Shiping and Transport of Regulated Biological Materials	
OSHA Bloodbrone Pathogens	
Select Agents, Biosecurity and Bioterrorism	
Emergency and Incident Response to Biohazard Spills and Releases	
Human Gene Transfer Trials	
NIH Recombinant DNA (rDNA) Guidelines	
OSHA Personal Protective Equipment Training	
Institutional Biosafety Committee Member	
Nanotechnology	
Dual Use Research of Concern (DURC)	
USDA Permits	
Conflict of Interest	

Conflict of Interest	
Conflict of Interest mini course	60006
Good Clinical Practice	
CITI Good Clinical Practice Course (GCP)	43030
Human Subjects Research	
Biomedical Research - Basic/Refresher	43029
CiITI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Clinical Investigators	49306
CITI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Fundraisers	49307
CITI Health Information Privacy and Security (HIPS) for Marketers	49310
CITI Health Information Privacy and Securit (HIPS) for Students and Instructors	49308
IRB Members - Basic/Refresher	43032
Social & Behavioral Research - Basic/Refresher	43031
Students - Class projects	49305
Data or Specimens Only Research - Basic/Refresher	49304
Lab Animal Research	
Antibody Production in Animals	49334
IACUC Chairs, Members and Coordinators	49318
Investigators, Staff and Students	49317
Reducing Pain and Distress in Laboratory Mice and Rats	49319
Working with Animals in Biomedical Research - Refresher Course	49332

Working with Mice in Research	49322
Working with Rats in Research Settings	49323
Lab Chemical Safety	207660
Fundamental Concepts of Laboratory Chemical Safety	19628
Chemical Storage and Segregation	19629
Emergency Planning	19630
Chemical Fume Hoods	19631
Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment	19632
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) When Using Hazardous Chemicals	19633
Laboratory Waste Management	19634
Transporting Hazardous Chemicals	19635
Chemical Security	19636
Compressed Gas Cylinders	19637
Responsible Conduct of Research	
Biomedical Responsible Conduct of Research	65378
Humanities Responsible Conduct of Research	65383
Physical Science Responsible Conduct of Research	65382
Responsible Conduct of Research for Administrators	65380
Responsible Conduct of Research for Engineers	65379
Social & Behavioral Responsible Conduct of Research	65381